
 

TDAP Faisalabad 

SN Name of the Officer Designation 
Place of 
Posting 

Landline # Email  Address 

1 Ms. Naheed Akhtar Director Faisalabad 041-9210202 naheed.akhtar@tdap.gov.pk  

2 Mr. Fazal-ur-Rehman Rao Deputy Director Faisalabad 041-9210157 fazalur.rehmanrao@tdap.gov.pk  

3 Hafiz Kamran Ahmed Assistant Director Faisalabad 041-9210241 hkamran.ahmed@tdap.gov.pk  

4 Mr. Muhammad Salik GSP Officer Faisalabad  muhammad.salik@tdap.gov.pk  

5 Mr. Muhammad Shoaib GSP Officer Faisalabad 041-9210240 muhammad.shoaib@tdap.gov.pk  

6 Syed Anas Mateen Research Associate Faisalabad 041-9210240 sanas.mateen@tdap.gov.pk  
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